11/12/25, 5:11 PM Indiabulls Wholesale Services: Shareholding Pattern

|+ Indiabulls Power Limited.

I (a) STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING PATTERN

Name of the Company : INDIABULLS WHOLESALE SERVICES LIMITED
BSE SCRIP CODE : 533520 / NSE SYMBOL : IBWSL/EQ
Name of the Scrip and class of security - Equity Shares with voting rights |QUARTER ENDED 30.09.2011

o
. No. of partly paid-up As a % of tofal N0- 1 As a % of total no. of shares of
Partly paid-up shares of partly paid-up
shares the company
shares
Held by Promoter / Promoter Group None N.A. N.A.
Held by Public None N.A. N.A.
Total None N.A. N.A.
Note : There are no partly paid-up shares held in the Company
No. of As a % of total no. | As a % of total no. of shares of
Outstanding convertible N of outstanding the company, assuming full
e g outstanding . . .
securities os convertible conversion of the convertible
securities o .
securities securities
Held by promoter/promoter group None N.A. N.A.
Held by Public None N.A. N.A.
Total: None N.A. N.A.
As a % of total no. of shares of
As a % of total no. | the company, assuming full
Warrants No. of Warrants of Warrants conversion of Warrants|Refer to
(ii) below]
Held by promoter/promoter group 3425000 95.47 6.36
Held by Public 162500 4.53 0.30
Total: 3587500 100.00 6.66
Note:-
Total paid-up capital of the
company, assuming full |(i) Rs. 100,570,186/- [50,285,093 Equity shares of face value Rs. 2/- each, as
conversion of Warrants and of 30.09.2011]

convertible securities

|(ii) Rs. 10,77,45,186/- [5,38,72,593 Equity shares of face value Rs. 2/- each,
assuming full conversion of warrants rererred to above]|

Total shareholding as| Shares pledged or
a percentage of total otherwise
Total Number Of. number of shares encumbered
Categroy|Category of Number of number shares held in A
Code shareholder shareholders| |dematerialised| Asa -
of shares P [percentage No of As a
orm percentage
of shares| percentage
of(A*B) | (a+B+C)
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@

(1)

(110)

av)

\2)

(VD

(VID)

(VII)

Ix)=
[(VIIT)/(IV)*100

A

Promoter and
Promoter Group

1

Indian

(a)

Individual/Hindu
{Undivided family

300000

300000

0.60

0.60

0.00

(b)

Central
Government/state
government(s)

0

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

(©)

Bodies corporate

16066955

16066955

31.95

31.95

0.00

(d)

Financial
Institutions/Banks

0

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

(e)

Any other
(specify)

0

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

Sub Total (A) (1)

16366955

16366955

32.55

32.55

0.00

Foreign

(2)

Individuals (Non
resident
individuals /
Foreign
individuals)

0.00

0.00

0.00

(b)

Bodies corporate

0.00

0.00

0.00

(©)

[nstitutions

0.00

0.00

0.00

(d)

Any other
(specify)

0.00

0.00

0.00

Sub Total (A) (2)

S| O |o|o

S| O oo

(1 el fe) Feo)

0.00

0.00

S| O oo

0.00

Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and

Promoter Group
A=A(1)+A(2)

16366955

16366955

32.55

32.55

0.00

(B)

Public
ishareholding

Institutions

(2)

Mutual Funds /
[UTT

433912

433912

0.86

0.86

0.00

(b)

Financial
Institutions /
Banks

58280

58280

0.12

0.12

0.00

(©)

Central
Government /
State
Government(s)

0.00

0.00

0.00

(d)

Venture Capital
Funds

0.00

0.00

0.00

(e)

Insurance
Companies

0.00

0.00

0.00

()

Foreign
Institutional
Investors

119

5184760

5184760

10.31

10.31

0.00

(2)

Foreign Venture
Capital Investors

0.00

0.00

0.00
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(h)

Any other
(specify)

Sub Total (B) (1)

125

5676952

5676952

11.29

11.29 0

0.00

2

Non Instituions

()

Bodies Corporate

1452

10839874

10839874

21.56

21.56 0

0.00

(b))

Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 1 lakh

88723

7334383

7329489

14.59

14.59 0

0.00

(b)(ii)

Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 1
lakh

34 6339782

6339782

12.61

12.61 0

0.00

(©)

Any other
(specify)

Non-Residend
Indians

1145

341310

341310

0.68

0.68 0

0.00

Clearing
Members

116

872120

872120

1.73

1.73 0

0.00

Overseas
Corporate Bodies

1 42787

42787

0.08

0.08 0

0.00

Trusts

9 2470930

2470930

4.91

4.91 0

0.00

Sub Total (B) (2)

91480

28241186

28236292

56.16

56.16 0

0.00

Total Public
ishareholding
(B)= (B1) +(B2)

91605

33918138

33913244

67.45

67.45 0

0.00

Total (A)+(B)

91613

50285093

50280199

100.00

100.00 0

0.00

(C)

Shares held by
custodian and
against which
Depository
Receipts have
been issued

Promoter and
Promoter Group

0 0

0.00

0.00 0

0.00

Public

0 0

0.00

0.00 0

0.00

|Grand Total (A)
t B) +(C)

91613

50285093

50280199

100.00 0

0.00

(I)(b) Statement showing shareholding of persons belonging to the category ""Promoter and Promoter Group"

Total shares held Shares Pledged or otherwise encumbered
St Name of the shareholder As a percentage  of As a percentage gra?nili:glo(fAﬁ
No. Number | Grand Total Number (VD)= (B)+(C)of sub-
(A)+(B)+(C) V)/d11)*100 clause (I)(a)
(D _|aD (1D av) ™) (VD) (V1D
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KRITIKKA

1 [INFRASTRUCTURE 4906577 9.76 0 0.00 0.00
PRIVATE LIMITED
YANTRA ENERGETICS

2 PRIVATE LIMITED 4011570 7.98 0 0.00 0.00
JYESTHA

3 |INFRASTRUCTURE 3330412 6.62 0 0.00 0.00
PRIVATE LIMITED
GRAGERIOUS PROJECTS

4 PRIVATE LIMITED 2694868 5.36 0 0.00 0.00
PUNARVASU BUILDERS

5 |AND DEVELOPERS 1123528 2.23 0 0.00 0.00
PRIVATE LIMITED

6 |[SAMEER GEHLAUT 150000 0.30 0 0.00 0.00

7 |SAURABH KUMAR MITTAL | 75000 0.15 0 0.00 0.00

8 |RAJIV RATTAN 75000 0.15 0 0.00 0.00
Total 16366955 32.55 0 0.00 0.00

(I) (c) Statement showing shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Public'" and holding more than

1% of the total number of shares

Sr. Number of Shares as a percentage of total number of shares ( L.e.
° |Name of the shareholder Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in statement at
No. shares
para (I)(a) above
ANUGRAH STOCK & BROKING
1 IPVT LTD: 1000360 1.99
NIRMAL BANG FINANCIAL
2 SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 932001 1.85
QUICKPAY SUPPLIERS PRIVATE
3 ILIMITED. 751499 1.50
NDEX EQUITIES PRIVATE
4 f][.IMITED 750000 1.49
OLDMAN SACHS
S VESTMENTS (MAURITIUS) I 642337 1.28
TD
6  [TEJINDERPAL SINGH MIGLANI 578462 1.15
IKRYPTON INVESTMENT
7  |CONSULTANCY PRIVATE 575000 1.14
ILIMITED
8  JANUS WORLDWIDE FUND 558459 1.11
SHRI PARASRAM HOLDINGS
0 PVT.LTD. 520643 1.04
IMENSIONAL EMERGING
10 ARKETS VALUE FUND S09779 1.01
11 |SURESH KANMAL JAJOO 509076 1.01
Total 7327616 14.58

(D) (d)Statement showing details of locked-in shares
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Category of Number of Locked in Shares as a percentage of
Sr. gory . total number of shares ( I.e. Grand
Name of the shareholder shareholders locked in o 1. .
No. (Promoters / Public)|  shares Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
statement at para (I)(a) above
1 |SAMEER GEHLAUT PROMOTER 100570 0.20
2 |RAJIV RATTAN PROMOTER 54559 0.11
3 |SAURABH MITTAL PROMOTER 57828 0.11
JYESTHA
4 INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE|  "ROMOTER | 1910834 3.80
IMITED
RITIKKA
5 [INFRASTTUCTURE PRIVATE | "ROMIEER 1 3017106 6.00
IMITED
ANTRA ENERGETICS PROMOTER
6 II\’,RIVATE LIMITED GROUP 2459695 4.89
RAGERIOUS PROJECTS PROMOTER
/ RIVATE LIMITED GROUP 1591775 3.17
UNARVASU BUILDERS AND
8 [DEVELOPERS PRIVATE SR 864652 1.72
IMITED
Total 10057019 20.00
(ID) (a)Statement showing holding of Depository Receipts (DRs)
. Number of | Number of shares Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a
Sr. [Type of outstanding outstandin underlvin percentage of total number of shares {
No. [DRs(ADRs,GDRs,SDRs) g YIS | Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C ) indicated in
DRs outstanding DRs
statement at para (I)(a) above
None N.A. N.A. N.A.
TOTAL N.A. N.A. N.A.

(IT) (b) Statement showing holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by 'promoter /
promoter group' are in excess of 1% of total number of shares

Name of Type of outstanding | Number of shares Shares underlying outstanding DR as a
Sr. . percentage of total number of shares {Grand
No he DR DRs (ADRs, underlying Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at
" |holder GDRs,SDRs etc.) outstanding DRs
para (I)(a) above}
None N.A. N.A. N.A.
TOTAL N.A. N.A. N.A.

For Indiabulls Wholesale Services.
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