Indiabulls Power Limited.

I (a) STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING PATTERN

Name of the Comp	oany : INDIABULLS V	WHOLESALE SERV	VICES LIMITED
BSE SCRIP CODE: 533520 / NSI	E SYMBOL : IBWSL/	EQ	
Name of the Scrip and class of sec	urity - Equity Shares v	with voting rights	QUARTER ENDED 30.09.2011
Partly paid-up shares	No. of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total no. of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total no. of shares of the company
Held by Promoter / Promoter Group		N.A.	N.A.
Held by Public	None	N.A.	N.A.
Total	None	N.A.	N.A.
Note: There are no partly paid-up	shares held in the Co	mpany	
Outstanding convertible securities*	No. of outstanding securities	As a % of total no. of outstanding convertible securities	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of the convertible securities
Held by promoter/promoter group	None	N.A.	N.A.
Held by Public	None	N.A.	N.A.
Total:	None	N.A.	N.A.
Warrants	No. of Warrants	As a % of total no. of Warrants	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of Warrants[Refer to (ii) below]
Held by promoter/promoter group	3425000	95.47	6.36
Held by Public	162500	4.53	0.30
Total:	3587500	100.00	6.66
Note:-			
Total paid-up capital of the company, assuming full conversion of Warrants and convertible securities	(i) Rs. 100,570,186/- [5 of 30.09.2011]	50,285,093 Equity sh	ares of face value Rs. 2/- each, as
	(ii) Rs. 10,77,45,186/- assuming full convers		shares of face value Rs. 2/- each, rred to above]

Catagray	Category of	Number of	Total	Number of shares held in	Total shareholding as a percentage of total number of shares		Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered	
	shareholder	shareholders	number of shares	dematerialised	Asa	As a percentage of (A+B+C)	shares	As a percentage

(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX) = (VIII)/(IV)*100
A	Promoter and Promoter Group							
1	Indian							
(a)	Individual/Hindu Undivided family	3	300000	300000	0.60	0.60	0	0.00
(b)	Central Government/state government(s)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(c)	Bodies corporate	5	16066955	16066955	31.95	31.95	0	0.00
(d)	Financial Institutions/Banks	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(e)	Any other (specify)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
	Sub Total (A) (1)	8	16366955	16366955	32.55	32.55	0	0.00
2	Foreign							
(a)	Individuals (Non resident individuals / Foreign individuals)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(b)	Bodies corporate	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(c)	Institutions	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(d)	Any other (specify)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
	Sub Total (A) (2)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group A=A(1)+A(2)	8	16366955	16366955	32.55	32.55	0	0.00
(B)	Public shareholding							
1	Institutions							
(a)	Mutual Funds / UTI	2	433912	433912	0.86	0.86	0	0.00
(b)	Financial Institutions / Banks	4	58280	58280	0.12	0.12	0	0.00
(c)	Central Government / State Government(s)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(d)	Venture Capital Funds	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(e)	Insurance Companies	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(f)	Foreign Institutional Investors	119	5184760	5184760	10.31	10.31	0	0.00
(g)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00

2/20, 0.11	1 141		malaba	is wholesale octale	oco. Onarcholair	ig i attorn		
(h)	Any other (specify)							
	Sub Total (B) (1)	125	5676952	5676952	11.29	11.29	0	0.00
2	Non Instituions							
(a)	Bodies Corporate	1452	10839874	10839874	21.56	21.56	0	0.00
(b)(I)	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh	88723	7334383	7329489	14.59	14.59	0	0.00
(b)(ii)	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh	34	6339782	6339782	12.61	12.61	0	0.00
(C)	Any other (specify)							
	Non-Residend Indians	1145	341310	341310	0.68	0.68	0	0.00
	Clearing Members	116	872120	872120	1.73	1.73	0	0.00
	Overseas Corporate Bodies	1	42787	42787	0.08	0.08	0	0.00
	Trusts	9	2470930	2470930	4.91	4.91	0	0.00
	Sub Total (B) (2)	91480	28241186	28236292	56.16	56.16	0	0.00
	Total Public shareholding (B)= (B1) +(B2)	91605	33918138	33913244	67.45	67.45	0	0.00
	Total (A)+(B)	91613	50285093	50280199	100.00	100.00	0	0.00
(C)	Shares held by custodian and against which Depository Receipts have been issued							
1	Promoter and Promoter Group	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
2	Public	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
	Grand Total (A) + (B) + (C)	91613	50285093	50280199		100.00	0	0.00

(I)(b) Statement showing shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

		Total shares held			Shares Pledged or otherwise encumbered		
Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Number	As a percentage Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)	of	Number	As a percentage (VI)= (V)/(III)*100	As a % of grand total (A)+ (B)+(C)of sub- clause (I)(a)
(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)		(V)	(VI)	(VII)

1	KRITIKKA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	4906577	9.76	0	0.00	0.00
2	YANTRA ENERGETICS PRIVATE LIMITED	4011570	7.98	0	0.00	0.00
3	JYESTHA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	3330412	6.62	0	0.00	0.00
1/4	GRAGERIOUS PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	2694868	5.36	0	0.00	0.00
5	PUNARVASU BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	1123528	2.23	0	0.00	0.00
6	SAMEER GEHLAUT	150000	0.30	0	0.00	0.00
7	SAURABH KUMAR MITTAL	75000	0.15	0	0.00	0.00
8	RAJIV RATTAN	75000	0.15	0	0.00	0.00
	Total	16366955	32.55	0	0.00	0.00

(I) (c) Statement showing shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Number of shares	Shares as a percentage of total number of shares (I.e. Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in statement at para (I)(a) above
1	ANUGRAH STOCK & BROKING PVT LTD;	1000360	1.99
2	NIRMAL BANG FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	932001	1.85
3	QUICKPAY SUPPLIERS PRIVATE LIMITED.	751499	1.50
4	INDEX EQUITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	750000	1.49
5	GOLDMAN SACHS INVESTMENTS (MAURITIUS) I LTD	642337	1.28
6	TEJINDERPAL SINGH MIGLANI	578462	1.15
7	KRYPTON INVESTMENT CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	575000	1.14
8	JANUS WORLDWIDE FUND	558459	1.11
9	SHRI PARASRAM HOLDINGS PVT.LTD.	520643	1.04
10	DIMENSIONAL EMERGING MARKETS VALUE FUND	509779	1.01
11	SURESH KANMAL JAJOO	509076	1.01
	Total	7327616	14.58

(I) (d)Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Category of shareholders (Promoters / Public)	Number of locked in shares	Locked in Shares as a percentage of total number of shares (I.e. Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in statement at para (I)(a) above
1	SAMEER GEHLAUT	PROMOTER	100570	0.20
2	RAJIV RATTAN	PROMOTER	54559	0.11
3	SAURABH MITTAL	PROMOTER	57828	0.11
4	JYESTHA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	PROMOTER GROUP	1910834	3.80
5	KRITIKKA INFRASTTUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	PROMOTER GROUP	3017106	6.00
16	YANTRA ENERGETICS PRIVATE LIMITED	PROMOTER GROUP	2459695	4.89
II /	GRAGERIOUS PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	PROMOTER GROUP	1591775	3.17
8	PUNARVASU BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	PROMOTER GROUP	864652	1.72
	Total		10057019	20.00

(II) (a) Statement showing holding of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Type of outstanding DRs(ADRs,GDRs,SDRs)	Number of outstanding DRs	Number of shares underlying outstanding DRs	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares { Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in statement at para (I)(a) above
None	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.
TOTAL	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.

(II) (b) Statement showing holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by 'promoter / promoter group' are in excess of 1% of total number of shares

Sr.	Name of the DR holder	Type of outstanding DRs (ADRs, GDRs,SDRs etc.)	Number of shares underlying outstanding DRs	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares {Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
	None	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.
	TOTAL	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.

For Indiabulls Wholesale Services.

